LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
019 - Calgary-North - MLA Muhammad Yaseen
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2021

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$71.43

$6,090.84

$18.78

$142.86

$316.56

$14,152.13

$56.74

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of frips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

35,000.0

35,000.0

50

520

50

50



o &

syt

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME14552 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

Dy

auuo Bu

Plate: G

Zone: Daily

"AMMM

snidysed

Valid through;

FRIDAY

03 sep 21
5:00 AM

ed

START TIME: 9/2/2021 9:58 AM

T QUNT PAID: $25.00 (65T incl,)
<H
=Auth No:

§ T No: 8645100c9071660e
s Terminal; 1504

& Receipt No: 19689

wmm taujjuo Buppied

000.-2£S (E0P) ALINOHLNY N

LIMOHLNY ONIMAVCD ANVOIVI

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME14552

Page 3 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME13823 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

o <

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

3
é—v.m through:

3 THURSDAY

¢ 09 sep 21
5:00 AM

START TIME: 9/8/2021 12:46 PM

AMOUNT PAID: $25.00 (GST ic))
Auth No: ﬂ

Tm No: 8af326cdddded398
;;Termmal: 1504
«< Receipt No: 19820

—

0,

suljuo Bupyred nok 1

0004-2£S (£0%) ALIYOHLNY ONINNYd

JHLNV ONINYYL ANYDTYD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME13823

Page 8 of 8



N

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME14552 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Parking

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen
Expense Category Member Parking MLA Parking Cap = $23.81 + GST

(/\
Plate:

one: Daily

nsd inoX 10/

:aujjuo P\'}

falid through:

THURSDAY

23 SEP 21,
5:00 AM

e9'sn|dysed mpm

START TIME: 9/22/2021 8:42 AM

AMOUNT 1 $25.00 (GST xl.)
Auth Ne: &

T No: 2b448ced42217c7¢
Terminal: 1504
mieceipt No: 20083

iljuo Bupysed anok oy A

0002-2£6 (£0%) ALIMOHLNY ONINHYA A

LNV ONIYEVL ANVYDTVD

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME14552

Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR14101 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR14101

Description Accommodation September 2021

Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted October 18, 2021

Date Received October 19, 2021

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2021 1590.84
Grand Total 1590.84

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14101 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR14709 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR14709

Description Accommaodation October November and December 2021
Claimant Muhammad Yaseen

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-North 19 (Muhammad Yaseen)

Date Submitted December 6, 2021

Date Received December 7, 2021

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2021 1500.00
November 2021 1500.00

October 2021 1500.00
Grand Total 4500.00

Ofce Use Oniy [ I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14709 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE15136 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Costco (office)

Member Name Muhammad Yaseen

Claimant Colleen Winhold

Expense Category Other Hosting = $18.78

COSTCO
—————WWHOLESALE
NW Calasary HS3

11588 Yprcee Trail NW
, AB T3R 04l

1442333 LECLEREDUO 899

5008051 MADELEINES 9.79

00 APPRQYED — THANK I’OU CO1
AMOUNT : J

IMPORTANT - retain this copu
for dour recards
CUSTOMER COPY
Interac
CHANGE

G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
021/ > 18:03:05 593 7 338 2

—0Pk: 2 Name: Nada S

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE15136 Page 4 of 5



